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7/1/2022 Friday 54,812 1,956 2,503 344 527 11 1,866 554 598 6,318 181 21 7 85 69,698 

7/2/2022 Saturday 55,226 1,554 1,274 294 339 3 892 252 274 3,040 71 12 - 51 63,231 

7/3/2022 Sunday 43,450 1,317 961 203 189 10 516 237 163 1,921 33 10 - 34 49,010 

7/4/2022 Monday 43,501 1,031 967 162 188 7 462 227 165 1,863 41 6 - 34 48,620 

7/5/2022 Tuesday 45,874 2,278 2,761 208 333 6 1,558 500 488 6,201 98 30 11 78 60,346 

7/6/2022 Wednesday 32,242 2,363 2,838 200 306 9 1,737 504 539 7,135 206 22 13 65 48,114 

7/7/2022 Thursday 36,835 2,536 2,972 209 351 6 1,820 529 585 6,903 185 27 16 84 52,974 

7/8/2022 Friday 46,145 2,190 2,673 250 385 7 1,716 527 521 6,373 169 22 15 94 60,993 

7/9/2022 Saturday 50,471 1,639 1,356 284 378 6 901 289 285 3,271 83 12 16 30 58,991 

7/10/2022 Sunday 56,182 1,329 1,051 298 376 8 667 259 232 2,154 36 5 - 29 62,597 

7/11/2022 Monday 36,336 2,283 2,885 218 295 8 1,565 471 486 6,212 134 19 17 91 50,929 

7/12/2022 Tuesday 30,133 2,540 3,091 189 241 10 1,758 469 543 7,145 212 26 12 90 46,369 

7/13/2022 Wednesday 31,435 2,612 3,051 175 325 4 1,821 535 576 6,982 188 33 13 96 47,750 

7/14/2022 Thursday 36,680 2,494 2,995 217 367 9 1,826 500 603 6,999 184 28 17 81 52,919 

7/15/2022 Friday 48,385 2,176 2,641 294 408 14 1,700 507 586 6,396 167 27 9 46 63,310 

7/16/2022 Saturday 55,014 1,630 1,371 350 452 12 925 327 292 3,255 78 18 - 23 63,724 

7/17/2022 Sunday 55,241 1,342 1,033 320 368 3 697 278 233 2,266 38 7 - 16 61,826 

7/18/2022 Monday 37,312 2,265 2,824 192 312 9 1,620 467 507 6,327 108 28 13 102 51,984 

7/19/2022 Tuesday 31,288 2,598 3,123 161 329 1 1,739 462 569 7,196 222 22 16 112 47,726 

7/20/2022 Wednesday 31,639 2,503 3,069 173 309 6 1,710 455 586 6,974 198 30 16 103 47,668 

7/21/2022 Thursday 36,335 2,447 3,003 218 358 11 1,788 488 652 6,770 203 33 14 72 52,320 

7/22/2022 Friday 48,566 2,118 2,583 249 468 9 1,673 502 587 6,313 146 27 10 90 63,251 

7/23/2022 Saturday 54,460 1,499 1,353 351 466 4 950 336 323 3,147 72 13 1 46 62,975 

7/24/2022 Sunday 57,702 1,263 1,039 279 389 5 663 287 234 2,151 26 9 1 26 64,048 

7/25/2022 Monday 38,369 2,244 2,802 182 336 13 1,564 476 535 6,328 115 24 14 69 53,002 

7/26/2022 Tuesday 31,638 2,531 3,009 169 294 10 1,642 459 550 7,113 202 26 13 76 47,656 

7/27/2022 Wednesday 32,249 2,600 3,081 166 298 8 1,758 481 559 6,943 188 30 12 57 48,373 

7/28/2022 Thursday 37,927 2,451 2,986 234 349 16 1,822 467 600 6,789 179 25 12 79 53,857 

7/29/2022 Friday 49,815 2,052 2,615 282 442 17 1,758 510 551 6,214 168 42 15 73 64,481 

7/30/2022 Saturday 57,839 1,570 1,383 388 470 7 996 282 314 3,139 90 11 - 27 66,489 

7/31/2022 Sunday 60,615 1,304 1,040 299 437 10 727 266 235 2,147 36 9 - 25 67,125 

July 2022 TOTAL 1,363,716 62,715 70,333 7,558 11,085 259 42,837 12,903 13,971 161,985 4,057 654 283 1,984 1,752,356 

July 2021 TOTAL 1,397,005 64,595 65,698 7,676 10,682 245 44,203 12,774 14,365 158,685 3,967 705 364 1,600 1,780,964 

7/1/2021 7/31/2021 (33,289) (1,880) 4,635 (118) 403 14 (1,366) 129 (394) 3,300 90 (51) (81) 384 (28,608) 

7/1/2022 7/31/2022 -2.4% -2.9% 7.1% -1.5% 3.8% 5.7% -3.1% 1.0% -2.7% 2.1% 2.3% -7.2% -22.3% 24.0% -1.6%
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